General information about company

Scrip code 538715

Name of the company DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a o
Category Nos. Of gxcl)iyogai d g:{él};p shares ;FhO;j(];SnOS' % of total no. of class of securities (1X)
Category | of ' . . underlying shares (calculated . .
(I) shareholder z?ﬁar)eholders ISl}I:afgsmty :}Cll;lrl?s] Depository Ee(l;iv()\iﬂ) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(1D held (IV) | held Receipts (Vy+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a | (pass eg: | Class % of
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) g‘ 7778700 7778700 | 73.52 7778700 7778700 | 73.52
romoter
Group
(B) Public 147 2801450 2801450 |26.48 2801450 2801450 |26.48
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 152 10580150 10580150 | 100 10580150 10580150 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of Si"‘gesd
No. Of Shares a % assuming Locked in shares | P'¢¢8¢¢ Of
: No. of . full conversion | (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying - Outstanding - (XII1) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
0] shareholder . Outstanding o, percentage of A A L
(I convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa s$a | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . _ % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= o | No. (a) total [ No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a % : Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.52 7737700 | 99.47 7778700
Group
(B) Public 26.48 67450 |2.41 2801450
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7805150 | 73.77 10580150




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly h(:l.r shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- 1sm deersl ing held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osizorg (VII) = | (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Reg cints Y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 1 p (V)+ 1957) (VID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) Asa%of [x cgry | Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals'Hindu | ¢ 7778700 7778700 |73.52 7778700 7778700 | 73.52
undivided Family
(S:?(-l];mal 5 7778700 7778700 |73.52 7778700 7778700 | 73.52
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 7778700 7778700 | 73.52 7778700 7778700 | 73.52
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(e) Foreign Portfolio | | 27500 27500 | 0.26 27500 27500 | 0.26
Investors
Sub-Total 1 27500 27500 | 0.26 27500 27500 |0.26
B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 ¢ 698200 698200 | 6.6 698200 698200 6.6
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 14 1753894 1753894 |16.58 1753894 1753894 |[16.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 24 321856 321856 |3.04 321856 321856 |3.04
(specity)
(S];li—}"l;otal 146 2773950 2773950 |26.22 2773950 2773950 |26.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 147 2801450 2801450 |26.48 2801450 2801450 |26.48
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 152 10580150 10580150 | 100 10580150 10580150 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 152 10580150 10580150 | 100 10580150 10580150 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{lztiresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares | P €¢8€¢ OF
Sh : No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) otherwise Number of
U egesl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num erho
nderlymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . - N %0 oof | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+X) As a % total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.52 7737700 | 99.47 7778700
f‘l“)b'TOtal (A) 73.52 7737700 | 99.47 7778700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.52 7737700 | 99.47 7778700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0.26 0 0 27500
(Slu)b‘T"tal ®) 0.26 0 0 27500
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 6.6 0 0 698200
(a(ii)) 16.58 67450 |3.85 1753894
(e) 3.04 0 0 321856
?;)b'TOtal (B) 26.22 67450 |2.43 2773950
Total Public
Shareholding
26.48 67450 |2.41 2801450
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 7805150 | 73.77 10580150
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 7805150 | 73.77 10580150




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DIGVIJAY
DHABRIYA

ANITA
DHABRIYA

DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA
HUF

SANDHYA
HIRAN

USHA JAIN

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABLPD4826F

ABNPD6243Q

AAAHD7219]

ABNPH9487Q

ABPPJ4280M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6970750

457700

309250

32500

8500

7778700

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

6970750

457700

309250

32500

8500

7778700

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.89

4.33

2.92

0.08

73.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

6970750

457700

309250

32500

8500

7778700

Class eg:y

Total

6970750

457700

309250

32500

8500

7778700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.89

4.33

2.92

0.08

73.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.89

4.33

2.92

0.08

73.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

6970750

457700

309250

7737700

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

99.47

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6970750

457700

309250

32500

8500

7778700

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the

Shareholders (1) MUKUL AGRAWAL

MUKUL AGRAWAL

ASHVINI HIRAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAPFP7724D

AAFPA4859G

AANPH7913E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 190000
held (IV)

1002500

107750

1300250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 190000
WM+ (VD

1002500

107750

1300250

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 18
as per SCRR, .
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.48

1.02

12.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 190000

1002500

107750

1300250

Class eg:y

Total 190000

1002500

107750

1300250

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.8

9.48

1.02

12.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

1.8
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.48

1.02

12.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | ©

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 190000
form (XIV)

1002500

107750

1300250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

15

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

254300

62556

5000

321856

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

254300

62556

5000

321856

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.59

0.05

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

254300

62556

5000

321856

Class eg:y

Total

254300

62556

5000

321856

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.4

0.59

0.05

3.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.59

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

254300

62556

5000

321856




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







