General information about company							
Scrip code	538715						
Name of the company	DHABRIYA POLYWOOD LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)			up equity	y equity shares Receipts held (VII)	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7778700			7778700	73.52	7778700		7778700	73.52	
(B)	Public	147	2801450			2801450	26.48	2801450		2801450	26.48	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	152	10580150			10580150	100	10580150		10580150	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	shareholder Outstand convertib	Shares Underlying Underly Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Junderlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII)+(X) As a % N	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.52	7737700	99.47			7778700	
(B)	Public				26.48	67450	2.41			2801450	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	7805150	73.77			10580150	

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdiı	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gi	roup	
			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	1 in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)		shares held (IV)	IV) shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	7778700			7778700	73.52	7778700		7778700	73.52
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7778700			7778700	73.52	7778700		7778700	73.52
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7778700			7778700	73.52	7778700		7778700	73.52
В	Table III - Stateme	III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	27500			27500	0.26	27500		27500	0.26
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	27500			27500	0.26	27500		27500	0.26
(3)	Non-institutions	-	•	•	-	•		•	•	•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	108	698200			698200	6.6	698200		698200	6.6
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	1753894			1753894	16.58	1753894		1753894	16.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	24	321856			321856	3.04	321856		321856	3.04
Sub-Total (B)(3)		146	2773950			2773950	26.22	2773950		2773950	26.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		147	2801450			2801450	26.48	2801450		2801450	26.48
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		152	10580150			10580150	100	10580150		10580150	100
Total (A+B+C)		152	10580150			10580150	100	10580150		10580150	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the P	romoter :	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	ир
	Shares Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.52	7737700	99.47			7778700
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.52	7737700	99.47			7778700
(2)	Foreign			•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.52	7737700	99.47			7778700
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holder	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.26	0	0			27500
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.26	0	0			27500
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				6.6	0	0			698200
(a(ii))				16.58	67450	3.85			1753894
(e)				3.04	0	0			321856
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.22	67450	2.43			2773950
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.48	67450	2.41			2801450
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	7805150	73.77			10580150
Total (A+B+C				100	7805150	73.77			10580150

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA	ANITA DHABRIYA	DIGVIJAY DHABRIYA HUF	SANDHYA HIRAN	USHA JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABLPD4826F	ABNPD6243Q	AAAHD7219J	ABNPH9487Q	ABPPJ4280M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6970750	457700	309250	32500	8500	7778700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6970750	457700	309250	32500	8500	7778700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.89	4.33	2.92	0.31	0.08	73.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	6970750	457700	309250	32500	8500	7778700
Class eg:y						
Total	6970750	457700	309250	32500	8500	7778700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.89	4.33	2.92	0.31	0.08	73.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.89	4.33	2.92	0.31	0.08	73.52
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	6970750	457700	309250	0	0	7737700
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	0	0	99.47
	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XII	I)		T	T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6970750	457700	309250	32500	8500	7778700

Reason for not				ı
providing PAN				ı

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MUKUL AGRAWAL	MUKUL AGRAWAL	ASHVINI HIRAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPFP7724D	AAFPA4859G	AANPH7913E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190000	1002500	107750	1300250
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	190000	1002500	107750	1300250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	9.48	1.02	12.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	190000	1002500	107750	1300250
Class eg:y				
Total	190000	1002500	107750	1300250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.8	9.48	1.02	12.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	9.48	1.02	12.29
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	190000	1002500	107750	1300250
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		<u> </u>	
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (spec	cify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	8	1	24
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	254300	62556	5000	321856
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	254300	62556	5000	321856
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	0.59	0.05	3.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	254300	62556	5000	321856
Class eg:y				
Total	254300	62556	5000	321856
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.4	0.59	0.05	3.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	0.59	0.05	3.04
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	254300	62556	5000	321856

Reason for not pro	viding PAN	 _	
Reason for not providing PAN			